








































































Carburetor Assy.

36

10,000W Propane Generator

APA PART NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO.

APG3590CN-I-01-JD     TUBE CLIP      JF3800-B-01

APG3590CN-I-02-JD     TUBE A      JF3800-B-02

APG3590CN-I-03-JD     TUBE B      JF3800-B-03

APG3590CN-I-04-JD     WIPE HARNESS CLIP    JF3800-B-04

APG3590CN-I-05-JD     DASHPOT CHECK VALVE   JF3800-B-05

APG3590CN-I-06-JD     MANUAL CHOKE STAY ASSY   JF3800-B-06

APG3590CN-I-07-JD     CARBURETOR IRON GASKET   JF340-I-05

APG3590CN-I-08-JD    MIXER ASSY     JF390LPG-I-04B

APG3590CN-I-09-JD     CARBURETOR PAPER GASKET  JF340-I-03

APG3590CN-I-10-JD     CARBURETOR INSULATING PLATE  JF340-I-02B

APG3590CN-I-11-JD     INTAKE PIPE GASKET    JF340-I-01

APG3590CN-I-12-JD     AIRPROOF GASKET    JF200LPG-I-09

APG3590CN-I-13-JD     LOW PRESSURE PIPE    JF390LPG-I-02

APG3590CN-I-14-JD     DECOMPRESSION VALVE   JF420LPG-I-03

APG3590CN-I-15-JD     HIGH PRESSURE PIPE    JF200LPG-I-05



Flywheel Assy. 

38

J

5

4

3

2

10,000W Propane Generator

APA PART NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO.

APG3590CN-J-01-JD   FLYWHEEL       JF340E-J-01

APG3590CN-J-02-JD   SPECIAL WOODRUFF KEY    JF340-J-02

APG3590CN-J-03-JD   COOLING FAN      JF340-J-03

APG3590CN-J-04-JD   STARTER PULLEY     JF340-J-04

APG3590CN-J-05-JD   FLYWHEEL NUT (M16)     JF340-J-05



Ignition System Assy.  

39

K
7

8

8

9

10,000W Propane Generator

APA PART NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO.

APG3590CN-K-01-JD   NOISE SUPPERSSOR CAP ASSY.   JF340-K-01

APG3590CN-K-02-JD  IGNITION COIL ASSY.     JF340-K-02

APG3590CN-K-03-JD   STOP SWITCH CORD     JF340-K-03

APG3590CN-K-04-JD   STOP SWITCH CORD HOLDER   JF340-K-04

APG3590CN-K-05-JD   FLANGE BOLT (M6 X 25)    JF340-K-05

APG3590CN-K-06-JD   CORD GROMMENT     JF340-K-06

APG3590CN-K-07-JD   CHARGE COIL ASSY.     JF340-K-07

APG3590CN-K-08-JD   FLANGE BOLT (M6 X 40)    JF340-K-08

APG3590CN-K-09-JD   CORD CLAMPER      JF340-K-09

APG3590CN-K-10-JD   FLANGE BOLT (M6X20)     JF340-K-10



Starter Motor Assy.  

40

L
APG3590CN-L-01-JD    UNIT STARTER MOTOR                      JF340-L-01

APG3590CN-L-02-JD    CONTACTOR ASSY.                             JF340-L-02

APG3590CN-L-03-JD    FLANGE BOLT (M8×35)               JF340-L-03

10,000W Propane Generator

APA PART NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO.



Control Assy.  

41

M
APG3590CN-M-01-JD     CONTROL ASSY.         JF340-M-01B 

APG3590CN-M-02-JD     CONTROL BASE COMP.       JF340-M-02B 

APG3590CN-M-03-JD     CONTROL ADJUSTING SPRING               JF340-M-03 

APG3590CN-M-04-JD     PAN SCREW (M5 X 34)       JF340-M-04 

APG3590CN-M-05-JD     FLANGE BOLT (M6 X 14)       JF340-M-05 

APG3590CN-M-06-JD     GOVERNOR SPRING                   JF340-M-06 

APG3590CN-M-07-JD     THROTTLE RETURN SPRING                 JF340-M-07 

APG3590CN-M-08-JD     GOVERNOR ROD         JF340-M-08 

APG3590CN-M-09-JD     FLANGE NUT (M6)                    JF340-M-09 

APG3590CN-M-10-JD     GOVERNOR ARM BOLT (M6)      JF340-M-10 

APG3590CN-M-11-JD     CONTROL ARM          JF340-M-11 

10,000W Propane Generator

APA PART NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO.



Muffler Assy.

42

N 

APG3590CN-N-01-JD     FLANGE BOLT (M8 X 16)                  JD3800-B-01 

APG3590CN-N-02-JD     FLANGE BOLT (M6 X 12)                 JD3800-B-02 

APG3590CN-N-03-JD     MUFFLER STAY COMP.       JD3800-B-03 

APG3590CN-N-04-JD     MUFFLER PROTECTOR SEAL     JD3800-B-04 

APG3590CN-N-05-JD     MUFFLER SIDE PROTECTOR                 JD3800-B-05 

APG3590CN-N-06-JD     MUFF. INNER PROTECTOR COMP.              JD6500-A-01 

APG3590CN-N-07-JD     MUFFLER COMP,                  JD6500-A-02 

APG3590CN-N-08-JD     MUFF. OUTER PROTECTOR COMP.             JD3800-B-08 

APG3590CN-N-09-JD     EX. PIPE GASKET                  JD3800-B-09 

APG3590CN-N-10-JD     EX PIPE COMP.                  JD3800-B-10 

APG3590CN-N-11-JD     FLANGE BOLT (M8 X 25)                JD3800-B-11 

APG3590CN-N-12-JD     FLANGE NUT (M8)                  JD3800-B-12 

3
4

10,000W Propane Generator

APA PART NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO.



Air Cleaner

43

O
APG3590CN-O-01-JD     AIR CLEANER COVER COMP      JD3800-C-01 

APG3590CN-O-02-JD     AIR CLEANER ELEMENT                  JD3800-C-02 

APG3590CN-O-03-JD     FLANGE NUT (M5)                   JD3800-C-03 

APG3590CN-O-04-JD     AIR CLEANER SEPARATOR                 JD3800-C-04 

APG3590CN-O-05-JD     AIR CLEANER SEAL                   JD3800-C-05 

APG3590CN-O-06-JD     AIR CLEANER CASE COMP                 JD3800-C-06 

APG3590CN-O-07-JD     BREATHER GASKET                    JF340-A-13B 

10,000W Propane Generator

APA PART NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO.



PART NO.

10,000W Propane Generator

APG3590CN-Q-01-JD
APG3590CN-Q-02-JD
APG3590CN-Q-03-JD
APG3590CN-Q-04-JD

APG3590CN-Q-05-JD
APG3590CN-Q-06-JD

APG3590CN-Q-07-JD

APG3590CN-Q-08-JD

APG3590CN-Q-09-JD

APG3590CN-Q-10-JD
APG3590CN-Q-11-JD

APG3590CN-Q-12-JD

APG3590CN-Q-13-JD



Frame Comp Assy.  

45

R

10,000W Propane Generator

APA PART NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO.

APG3590CN-R-01-JD   FRAME COMP.      JD6500ELPG-B-01

APG3590CN-R-02-JD   BOTTOM RUBBER     JD3800-F-05

APG3590CN-R-03-JD   FLANGE NUT (M8)     JD3800-F-04

APG3590CN-R-04-JD   ARC COVER      JD6500LPG-B-02

APG3590CN-R-05-JD   FLANGE BOLT (M6X12)     JD3500LPG-C-03

APG3590CN-R-06-JD   FLANGE NUT (M6)     JD3500LPG-B-04

APG3590CN-R-07-JD   COPING       JD6500LPG-B-03

APG3590CN-R-08-JD   FIX FRAME       JD3500LPG-B-06



Generator

46

S
APG3590CN-S-01-JD     STATOR COVER         JD8000-D-01 

APG3590CN-S-02-JD     STATORASSY.          JD8000-D-02 

APG3590CN-S-03-JD     COOLING FAN          JD6500-G-03 

APG3590CN-S-04-JD     BRUSH ASSY.                     JD3800-G-04 

APG3590CN-S-05-JD     TAPPING SCREW         JD3800-G-05 

APG3590CN-S-06-JD     RR HOUSING                      JD3800-G-06 

APG3590CN-S-07-JD     PAN SCREW                     JD3800-G-07 

APG3590CN-S-08-JD     FLANGE BOLT (M6X 179)                 JD8000-G-08 

APG3590CN-S-09-JD     AUTO VOLTAGE REG. ASSY.                JD6500-G-09 

APG3590CN-S-10-JD     GENERATOR COVER                   JD3800-G-10 

APG3590CN-S-11-JD     CABLE TIE                       JD3800-G-11 

APG3590CN-S-12-JD     FLANGE BOLT                    JD3800-G-12 

APG3590CN-S-13-JD     ROTOR COMP.                    JD8000-D-03 

APG3590CN-S-14-JD     BEARING ASSY.                   JD3800-G-14 

APG3590CN-S-15-JD     PLAIN WASHER                   JD3800-G-15 

APG3590CN-S-16-JD     FLANGE BOLT (M10)                   JD8000-D-04 

APG3590CN-S-17-JD     FLANGE BOLT (M5)                   JD8000-D-05 

10,000W Propane Generator

APA PART NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO.



Generator

47

APG3590CN-S-18-JD     HEX.BOLT (M5 X 20)          JD3800-G-18

APG3590CN-S-19-JD     VOLT CHANGE TERMINAL BR-AC-W    JD3800-G-19

APG3590CN-S-20-JD     PLAIN WASHER (5mm)        JD3800-G-20

APG3590CN-S-21-JD     HEX. NUT (M5)                     JD3800-G-21

APG3590CN-S-22-JD     SPRING WASHER (5mm)        JD3800-G-22

APG3590CN-S-23-JD     CRANK CASE GROMMET        JD3800-G-23

10,000W Propane Generator

APA PART NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO.



Wheel & Handle Assy.

48

T

4

10
9

7

6
5

1
2

3

4

3

2
1

11

10
9

7

6
5

8

10
9

1

1

APG3590CN-T-01-JD     COTTER PIN          JD6500-T-01 

APG3590CN-T-02-JD     PLAIN WSHER         JD6500-T-02 

APG3590CN-T-03-JD     WHEEL           JD8000-T-03 

APG3590CN-T-04-JD     SHAFT           JD8000-T-04 

APG3590CN-T-05-JD     FLANGE BOLT          JD6500-T-05 

APG3590CN-T-06-JD     VIBRATION ABSORBER      JD6500-T-06 

APG3590CN-T-07-JD     FLANGE NUT (M8)         JD6500-T-07 

APG3590CN-T-08-JD     STAND          JD6500-T-08 

APG3590CN-T-09-JD     FLANGE BOLT (M6X 16)      JD6500-T-09 

APG3590CN-T-10-JD     FLANGE NUT (M8)         JD6500-T-10 

APG3590CN-T-11-JD     HANDLE           JD8000-T-11 

10,000W Propane Generator

APA PART NO. DESCRIPTION PART NO.


